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Questions

34523 x 10=

The price of a toffee box is Rs. 160 What willbe the prie of 8 such boxes.

A quadrilisteral having two pairs of parallel side sare equal is called.

The length ans width of a ectangular window is 60 cm and 30 cm respecitively. its are will be.

Writing a number as the sum of the place value of its digits is called.

The greatest numebr which divides two or more given numbers simultaneously is called.

When the multiply a whole numebr by 100, we put ....... zeros to its right.

When we divide a non-zero whole numebr having 0 at its ones place by 10, were..... fromits

digit.

When divide a deciml by 10, we move decimal points...... places to the left

4173+3092

HCF of 12,22,14 is.

A triangle in which its side are equal, is called an isosects triangle.

In aicap year, threre are ........ days in february.

Price of 6 orange is Rs. 48. The price of 72 oranges will be Rs.

9/17-5/17=

Answers Choice

34523
3452300
345230
34523000

Rs.1608
Rs.20

Rs.1280
Rs. 128

Parallelogram
Kite

Rhambus
Ispezium

1800 cm3
90 cm3
1800 cm
180 cm3

Place value

Arithmeti shape
Numerial value
Expanded form
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LCM

HCF
Factorization
Factor

AW =

Remove one zero
Remove two zero
Add one zero
Add two zero

AWN —

7265
2756
2765
7256

567

96
112
576
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C.14/17
D. 2117
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Number of methods to find LCM

Percentage is a special hind of fraction with as denominator

The average price of soe books is Rs. 80. If total price of books is Rs.400, then total number
of books will be.

A triange havien all sides of different measures is called.

The HCF of two or more than two umbers, which have no common prime factor, is always.
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. Equilateral traingle
. Isoceles traingle
. Acute angled triangle
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