

Mathematics English Medium 5th Class Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	34523 x 10=	A. 34523 B. 3452300 C. 345230 D. 34523000
2	The price of a toffee box is Rs. 160 What willbe the prie of 8 such boxes.	A. Rs.1608 B. Rs.20 C. Rs.1280 D. Rs. 128
3	A quadrilisteral having two pairs of parallel side sare equal is called.	A. Parallelogram B. Kite C. Rhambus D. Ispezium
4	The length ans width of a ectangular window is 60 cm and 30 cm respecitively. its are will be.	A. 1800 cm3 B. 90 cm3 C. 1800 cm D. 180 cm3
5	Writing a number as the sum of the place value of its digits is called.	A. Place value B. Arithmeti shape C. Numerial value D. Expanded form
6	The greatest numebr which divides two or more given numbers simultaneously is called.	A. LCM B. HCF C. Factorization D. Factor
7	When the multiply a whole numebr by 100, we put zeros to its right.	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
8	When we divide a non-zero whole numebr having 0 at its ones place by 10, were from its digit.	A. Remove one zero B. Remove two zero C. Add one zero D. Add two zero
9	When divide a deciml by 10, we move decimal points places to the left	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
10	4173+3092	A. 7265 B. 2756 C. 2765 D. 7256
11	HCF of 12,22,14 is.	A. 14 B. 22 C. 2 D. 12
12	A triangle in which its side are equal, is called an isosects triangle.	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
13	In a icap year, threre are days in february.	A. 29 B. 28 C. 30 D. 31
14	Price of 6 orange is Rs. 48. The price of 72 oranges will be Rs.	A. 567 B. 96 C. 112 D. 576
15	9/17-5/17=	A. 4/17 B. 9 5/17 C. 14/17 D. 2/17

6	Number of methods to find LCM	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
7	Percentage is a special hind of fraction with as denominator	A. 10 B. 100 C. 1000 D. 1
8	The average price of soe books is Rs. 80. If total price of books is Rs.400, then total number of books will be.	A. 5 B. 6 C. 8 D. 10
9	A triange havien all sides of different measures is called.	A. Scalene traingle B. Equilateral traingle C. Isoceles traingle D. Acute angled triangle
0	The HCF of two or more than two umbers, which have no common prime factor, is always.	A. 1 B. 10 C. 100 D. 1000